G2 Dance Factory Virtual Class
Tuition Package Prices

The Preschool Package
Number of Classes Monthly Tuition
1 $30
2 $55
3 $80
4 (MAX) $100

60 Minute Class Length

Number of Class | Fall & Spring Monthly Tuition

1 $35

$65

$95

$125

$155

$185

$205
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$240

9@ or more Please contact our front desk




90+ Minute Class Length

Number of Classes

Fall & Spring Monthly Tuition

1

$45

$80

$120

$160

$200

$240

$280
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$320

9 or more

Please contact our front desk




