## G2 Dance Factory Virtual Class Tuition Package Prices

The Preschool Package		
Number of Classes	Monthly Tuition	
1	\$30	
2	\$55	
3	\$80	
4 (MAX)	\$100	

60 Minute Class Length	
Number of Class	Fall & Spring Monthly Tuition
1	\$35
2	\$65
3	\$95
4	\$125
5	\$155
6	\$185
7	\$205
8	\$240
9 or more	Please contact our front desk

90+ Minute Class Length	
Number of Classes	Fall & Spring Monthly Tuition
1	\$45
2	\$80
3	\$120
4	\$160
5	\$200
6	\$240
7	\$280
8	\$320
9 or more	Please contact our front desk